Taylor County 4-H Federation
Income/Expense
6/13/23-7/10/23
Category Description
Checking Account Expense

Taylor County Health Dept — food stand license
Diamond Lakers — Window decoration
WI 4-H Foundation — Dues

Plat Book Account
Deposits:

Interest

Grand Total Deposit

Account Total

$206.00
$15.00
$210.00

$431.00

$364.50
$16.77

$381.27

$40,437.79



