## Taylor County 4-H Federation Income/Expense 6/13/23-7/10/23 Category Description

## **Checking Account Expense**

Taylor County Health Dept – food stand license Diamond Lakers – Window decoration WI 4-H Foundation – Dues	\$206.00 \$15.00 \$210.00
Plat Book Account Deposits:	\$431.00 \$364.50
Interest	\$16.77
Grand Total Deposit	\$381.27
Account Total	\$40,437.79